
MATEMATIK
PÅSKEÆGS-

FARVELÆG PÅSKEÆGGET
LØS REGNESTYKKERNE

0 -> 10 = GUL

11 -> 29 = RØD

 30-> 45 = BLÅ

46 -> 79 = GRØN

80 -> 225 = 
LILLA/LYSERØD

226 -> 400 = HVID

3 * 5

255 - 75

DET DOBBELTE AF 100

HALVDELEN AF 154

33 + 75 + 18 11 + 26 119 + 4 44 + 7 10 + 99 81 + 11

5 * 2 4 * 6 7 * 5 4 * 3 8 * 6 9 * 3 10 * 9 3 * 3

ANTAL FINGRE PÅ 30 BØRN

14

8 2

12

1

19

6

6 * 6

120 - 5

350 - 225 + 110
ANTAL  ØJNE PÅ 100

DU MÅ SELV VÆLGE FARVER TIL
FELTER UDEN REGNESTYKKER PÅ

NAVN:___________                           RIKKE EMILIE CHRISTIANSEN

PERSONER


